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From Saturday 15 August to Sunday 23 August 2009

12th IRAF World Championships in Athletics berlin 2009

August 15-23 =
\
—_—

12th ¥'IAAF World Championships in Athletics

ROUND RESULTS

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC

19 August 2009 TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY
Start 18:05 26 °C 32%
 GroupA | e e e
RANK  BIB  NAME NAT  YEAR START  RESULT pots 1.751.781.81 1.84 1.871.90] 1.93 | 1.961.99 | 2.02
2.052.08
1 1144 Oleksiy KASYANOV UKR 8 2 205 X - - o o o o o
850 XXO XXX
2 527 Pascal BEHRENBRUCH GER 85 6 2.02 m - O O O O O XO XXo
822 XXX
3 299 Yunior DIAZ CcuB 87 7 2.02 m - O O O O O X0 XXO XX0
822 XXX
4 398 Andres RAJA EST 82 1 1.99 O O O XXO XO XXX
794
5 784 Atis VAISJUNS LAT 82 19 1.99 m o O 0O XXO XXX
794
5 847 Eugene MARTINEAU NED 80 12 1.99 O O O XXO XXX
794
7 885 Brent NEWDICK NzL 85 11 1.99 m o O XO XXO XXO XXX
794
8 1072 Daniel ALMGREN SWE 79 8 199 B1 O XO XO XXO XXO XXX
794
9 994 Vasiliy KHARLAMOV RUS 86 14 1.93 0 0O 0O XXX
740
10 1152 Yevhen NIKITIN UKR 85 13 1.93 ¢} O XO XO XXX
740
11 1064 Simon WALTER Sul 85 15 1.93 0O XXO XXO XXX
740
12 388 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO EST 84 17 1.90 O O X0 XXX
714
13 688 Daisuke IKEDA JPN 86 5 187 Y o o o o o xx
687
13 530 Moritz CLEVE GER 87 3 1.87 0O O O XXX
687
15 607 Attila SZABO HUN 84 16 1.84 0 0 XXX
661
16 855 Eelco SINTNICOLAAS NED 87 18 1.81 XXO XX-
636
677 Maurice SMITH JAM 80 9 DNS
396 Mikk PAHAPILL EST 83 4 DNS
153 Roland SCHWARZL AUT 80 10 DNS
R
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High Jump Men - Decathlon
ROUND RESULTS

berlin 2009
August 15—1.7\%\\\

12th ¥'IAAF World Championships in Athletics

19 August 2009 TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY
Start 18:06 26 °C 32%
Group B End 21:29 26 °C 32%
RANK BIB  NAME NAT YEAR  START RESULT points | 1.75 | 1.78 | 1.81 | 1.84 1.87|1.90|1.93|1.96|1.99|2,02‘
2.05/2.08 2.11|2.14
1 309 Roman SEBRLE cze 74 15 211 |} : : o o o
906 O O O XXX
2 306 Leonel SUAREZ cuB 87 18 211 |} : : o - xo
906 O O O XX
3 196 Andrei KRAUCHANKA BLR 8 4 211 [} - o o o
906 O O X0 XXX
4 301 Yordani GARCIA CUB 88 7 2.08 - O 0o o
878 0O 0O XXX
5 1008 Aleksandr POGORELOV Rus 8 9 208 B} - - - 0 o
878 XO XO XXX
6 363 Agustin FELIX EsP 79 8 208 |3 - - o 0O 0 XX0 0 X0
878 O XO XXX
7 478 Mateo SOSSAH FRA 88 16 2.05 - - o] O O XO
850 0 XXX
8 714 Dmitriy KARPOV kKaz 81 14 20 B - - O 0 0 X0 XX
850 0 XXX
9 105 Larbi BOURAADA ALG 88 19 2.05 - - X0 O X0 O XXO
850 0 XXX
10 1084 Nicklas WIBERG SWE 85 2 2.05 - - O XXO XO
850 XO XXX
11 857 Ingmar VOS NED 86 11 2.02 - X0 X0 O
822 XXX
12 959 Willem COERTZEN RSA 82 17 2.02 - 0 O O Xo
822 XXX
13 1020 Alexey SYSOEV RUS 85 13 2.02 - X0 0 0O O O Xxo
822 X
14 1177 Ashton EATON USA 88 6 2.02 - o] 0 O XXO XXO
822 XXX
15 438 Romain BARRAS FRA 80 10 1.99 O O O O O XxX
794
16 451 Nadir EL FASSI FRA 83 3 1.99 O O O XO 0O XO XXX
794
16 559 Norman MULLER GER 85 12 1.99 o O XO O XO XXX
794
18 1184 Trey HARDEE USA 84 5 1.99 0 XXO XXO XXX
794
19 1165 Jake ARNOLD USA 84 1 1.96 O XO XXO XXX
767
: 2
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